20 Nov 21 Rd 6B

Women Points Premiership Points
Eastern Suburbs 916 6

Sandy Bay 417 4

University of Tasmania 411 3

Northern Suburbs 271 2

Old Virgilians 252 1

Men Points Premiership Points
Sandy Bay 1151 6

Eastern Suburbs 443 4

Old Virgilians 364 3

Northern Suburbs 344 2

University of Tasmania 289 1

Combined Points Points (YTD)
Sandy Bay 1568 7423

Eastern Suburbs 1359 6994

University of Tasmania 700 2854

Old Virgilians 616 3941

Northern Suburbs 615 3094

100 Metres - Female

Position Athlete

Kiani Allen (ES)

Bec Kovacic (UTAS)
Fideline Nkoso (UTAS)
Caitlin Stalker (ES)
Jess Lyndon (SB)
Emma Grubb (ES)
Abbi Owen (ES)
Sophie Young (ES)
Grace Jacobson (ES)

© 00 N O g b ON =

10 Ella Coad (OVA)

11 Violet Bennett (SB)

12 Amy Wiggins (UTAS)
13 Madi Casey (UTAS)

14 Lauren Shelton (UTAS)
15 Tama Wratten (SB)

16 Lilly Ellis (SB)

17 Alet le Grange (NS)

18 Mackenzie Graves (OVA)
19 Jemima Geappen (OVA)
20 Neve Hagan (UTAS)
21 Bella Quin (NS)

22 Natasha Williams (ES)
23 Jana Allen (ES)

24 Prue Clarke (SB)

25 Abbie Graves (OVA)
26 Georgia Stalker (ES)
27 Jemima Lennon (ES)
28 Emily Best (NS)

29 Olivia Young (ES)

30 Bria Allen (ES)

31 Stella Moore (SB)

32 Imogen Lennon (ES)
33 Hannah Sheen (SB)
34 Zoe Lockley (UTAS)
35 Aaliyah Wass (ES)

Premiership Points (YTD)
30
19
10
1
10
Premiership Points (YTD)
30

18

17

10

5
Result WIND
12.26 0.5
12.56 0.5
12.91 0.5
13.09 0.5
13.17 0.5
13.20 0.5
13.21 0.5
13.26 0.5
13.35 0.5
13.43 1.2
13.52 1.2
13.73 1.2
13.77 1.2
13.98 1.2
14.01 1.2
14.04 1.2
14.21 1.3
14.38 1.2
14.38 1.3
14.49 1.2
14.61 1.3
14.63 1.3
14.70 1.3
14.83 1.3
14.86 0.3
14.96 0.3
15.05 1.3
15.07 1.3
15.10 1.3
15.34 0.3
15.69 0.3
15.73 0.3
15.91 0.3
18.80 0.3
20.34 0.3

Points
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
12
12
5
5



100 Metres - Male

Position Athlete

1 Jacob Despard (OVA)

2 Jagga Pybus (SB)

3 Ryan Cooper (OVA)

4 Jarred Gilroy (SB)

5 Tommy Bennett (SB)

6 Alec Eiszele (OVA)

7 Jacob Sullivan (SB)

8 Benjamin Korotki (UTAS)
9 Sonny Pybus (SB)

10 Frank Villapana (SB)

11 Cameron Cranfield (SB)
12 Logan Smythe (NS)

13 Lachlan Krelle (SB)

14 Zarian Simcox (ES)

15 Nick Graver (SB)

16 Conor Hicks (ES)

17 Richter Marx (SB)

18 Oliver Nogajski (OVA)
19 Sam Brownlow (ES)

20 Cameron Mann (SB)

21 Johnathan Pullen (SB)
22 Simon Calvert (ES)

23 Henry Madsen (UTAS)
24 Sam Essex (SB)

25 Jinyou Ma (UTAS)

26 Lachlan Fox (UTAS)

27 Cooper Smythe (NS)

28 Addison Rowley (SB)
29 Billy French (ES)

30 Nathan Wass (ES)

31 Christopher Sullivan (SB)
32 George Chesterman (SB)
33 Patrick Lyden (SB)

34 Wayne Fletcher (NS)

Result
10.65
10.81
10.86
11.50
11.55
11.58
11.68
11.68
11.73
11.78
11.93
11.94
12.01
12.03
12.07
12.09
12.09
12.15
12.15
1217
12.23
12.37
12.40
12.57
12.66
12.74
13.02
13.45
13.50
13.51
13.56
13.77
16.62
29.90

WIND
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.3
0.7
0.7
0.3
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.9
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.9
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

Points
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
5
5



200 Metres - Female

Position

0 N o a b~ WN =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Athlete

Kiani Allen (ES)
Fideline Nkoso (UTAS)
Bec Kovacic (UTAS)
Jess Lyndon (SB)
Emma Grubb (ES)
Abbi Owen (ES)

Violet Bennett (SB)
Caitlin Stalker (ES)
Madi Casey (UTAS)
Alet le Grange (NS)
Lauren Shelton (UTAS)
Lilly Ellis (SB)

Tama Wratten (SB)
Jemima Lennon (ES)
Emily Best (NS)

Prue Clarke (SB)
Natasha Williams (ES)
Bella Quin (NS)
Georgia Stalker (ES)
Nao Koseki (SB)
Imogen Lennon (ES)
Hannah Sheen (SB)
Stella Moore (SB)
Sarah Holmstrom (NS)
Aaliyah Wass (ES)

Result
25.24
25.97
26.04
26.69
26.88
26.99
27.56
27.66
28.90
29.08
29.24
29.50
29.51
29.64
29.76
30.05
30.16
30.18
30.90
31.02
32.10
33.08
33.14
34.37
44.45

WIND
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.7
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.1
0.7
0.7
0.7
0.1
0.7
0.7

Points
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
12
12
11
5



200 Metres - Male

Position

0 N o a b~ WN =

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Athlete

Jacob Despard (OVA)
Jagga Pybus (SB)

Ryan Cooper (OVA)
Jarred Gilroy (SB)

Oliver Elrick (SB)
Tommy Bennett (SB)
Benjamin Korotki (UTAS)
Harrison McLeod (SB)
Brandon Clark (NS)

Alec Eiszele (OVA)
Jackson Vukic (NS)

Nick Graver (SB)

Fergus Fletcher (OVA)
Max Brideson (SB)
Frank Villapana (SB)
Sam Brownlow (ES)
Cameron Mann (SB)
Logan Smythe (NS)
Oliver Nogajski (OVA)
Felix Wilkins (NS)

Simon Calvert (ES)
Henry Madsen (UTAS)
Oliver Moore (SB)

Sam Essex (SB)
Alexander McKillop (OVA)
Addison Rowley (SB)
Christopher Sullivan (SB)
Cooper Smythe (NS)
Angus McShane (SB)
Billy French (ES)

George Chesterman (SB)
Travis Round (OVA)
Maverick Smalley (SB)
Nathan Wass (ES)
Wayne Fletcher (NS)

1,500 Metres - Female

Position

0 N OB ON =

11
12

Athlete

Ella Atkins (OVA)
Ebony Webb (ES)
Sophie Connolly (NS)
Georgia Chambers (OVA)
Jemima Lennon (ES)
Alet le Grange (NS)
Kate Fox (UTAS)
Maeve Bylsma (NS)
Lilly Ellis (SB)

Annie Pullen (SB)
Imogen Lennon (ES)
Aaliyah Wass (ES)

Result
21.45
21.78
21.92
22.77
22.95
23.15
23.19
23.20
23.55
23.63
23.67
24.11
24.28
24.35
24.43
24.71
24.83
24.89
24.92
24.97
25.10
25.25
25.26
25.61
26.80
26.95
27.20
27.31
27.41
27.46
27.51
27.92
28.00
28.93
1:08.25

Result

4:39.02
4:45.62
4:49.05
5:01.89
5:08.17
5:10.51
5:11.14
5:16.00
5:17.44
5:28.17
5:41.01
7:01.89

WIND
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.3
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.3
1.0
0.6
0.6
1.0
-0.2
1.0
-0.2
1.0
0.6
1.0
0.6
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2
1.5
0.3
-0.2
0.3
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
0.3
0.3

Points
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
5

Points
20
20
20
18
17
17
17
16
16
15
13



1,500 Metres - Male

Position Athlete

1 Gabriel Dennison (UTAS)
2 William Robertson (OVA)
3 Robert Elkerton (OVA)

4 Lachlan Fox (UTAS)

5 Alex Hanigan (OVA)

6 Jacob Gardner (UTAS)

7 Dylan Burnett (NS)

8 Luke Palmer (ES)

9 Oscar Lucas (SB)

10 Lachlan Sheen (SB)

11 Christopher Bren (UTAS)
12 Ashton Ford (ES)

13 Lachlan Pitt (SB)

14 Henry Forbes (NS)

15 Nicklas Laggar (NS)

16 Luca Hashimoto-Kress (SB)

3,000 Metres - Female

Position Athlete

1 Lilly Ellis (SB)

2 Anna Smee (SB)

3 Emma Little (SB)
4 Tracy Keating (ES)

3,000 Metres - Male

Position Athlete

Nick Earl (UTAS)

Daniel Smee (SB)
Christopher Sullivan (SB)
Mark Lyden (SB)

Patrick Lyden (SB)

Chris Gates (SB)

Oliver Morgan (OVA)
Wayne Fletcher (NS)

0 N O g~ ON =

5,000 Metres - Female

Position Athlete

1 Emma Little (SB)

2 Sarah Holmstrom (NS)
3 Tracy Keating (ES)

5,000 Metres - Male

Position Athlete

1 Bailey Murzecki-Hince (UTAS)
2 Ben Covington (SB)

3 Alexander Kwa (SB)

4 Daniel Smee (SB)

5,000 Metre Walk - Female

Position Athlete
1 Elizabeth Leitch (ES)

200 Metre Hurdles - Male

Position Athlete
1 Cooper Smythe (NS)

Result
30.93

Result

4:06.54
4:06.54
4:07.82
4:14.90
4:15.72
4:16.34
4:18.78
4:20.46
4:34.46
4:41.31

5:04.93
5:13.05
5:19.01

5:22.32
5:23.99
5:32.83

Result

11:13.30
11:16.40
13:31.60
13:57.40

Result
8:33.20
9:59.00
10:08.10
12:32.90
13:03.50
13:17.60
15:56.90
24:11.00

Result

22:15.09
23:12.41
23:26.50

Result

14:51.48
14:59.18
15:50.98
16:19.65

Result
35:01.76

HEIGHT
76.2cm

WIND
1.1

Points
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
17
16
14
13
13
12
12
12

Points
17
17
12
11

Points
20

17

16

5

a o a o,

Points
17
15
15

Points
20
20
19
18

Points
15

Points
17



Long Jump - Female

Position

0 N o a b~ WN =

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Athlete

Grace Jacobson (ES)
Sophie Young (ES)
Caitlin Stalker (ES)

Amy Wiggins (UTAS)
Neve Hagan (UTAS)
Jana Allen (ES)

Jemima Geappen (OVA)
Ella Coad (OVA)

Lauren Shelton (UTAS)
Olivia Young (ES)
Georgia Stalker (ES)
Mackenzie Graves (OVA)
Bella Quin (NS)

Bria Allen (ES)

Rachel Hosie (ES)
Emily Best (NS)

Abbie Graves (OVA)
Aaliyah Wass (ES)

Long Jump - Male

Position

~No a b~ ODN =

Athlete

Brandon Clark (NS)
Zarian Simcox (ES)
Lachlan Krelle (SB)
Billy French (ES)
Nathan Wass (ES)
Cooper Smythe (NS)
Jenson Rudeforth (SB)

Triple Jump - Female

Position
1

a »~ WODN

Athlete

Sophie Young (ES)
Caitlin Stalker (ES)
Neve Hagan (UTAS)
Olivia Young (ES)
Georgia Stalker (ES)

Triple Jump - Male

Position
1
2

Athlete
Lachlan Krelle (SB)
Zarian Simcox (ES)

High Jump - Female

Position
1
2

High Jump - Male

Position

oo g~ WN =

Athlete

Alet le Grange (NS)

Emily Best (NS)

Athlete

Billy French (ES)
Nathan Wass (ES)
Brendan Cook (ES)

Cameron Mann (SB)

Joey Headley (SB)
Henry Forbes (NS)

Result WIND
5.07m +0.0
4.76m +0.0
4.73m +0.0
4.62m 0.3
4.46m +0.0
4.46m +0.0
4.38m +0.0
4.36m +0.0
4.31m +0.0
4.22m 0.8
4.19m 0.8
4.18m 0.1
4.04m +0.0
4.00m +0.0
3.99m +0.0
3.93m +0.0
2.90m +0.0
2.45m +0.0
Result WIND
7.10m NWI
6.00m +0.0
5.59m 1.3
5.10m +0.0
5.08m 0.4
4.95m +0.0
4.65m 0.2
Result WIND
10.94m +0.0
10.11m +0.0
10.11m 0.9
9.04m 1.0
7.62m +0.0
Result WIND
12.68m +0.0
11.53m +0.0
Result
1.40m
1.25m
Result
1.60m
1.60m
1.50m
1.50m
1.45m
1.25m

Points
18
17
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
5
5

Points
20
18
16
15
15
14
13

Points
19
17
17
15
12

Points
18
17

Points

16
13

Points

17
17
16
16
15
11



Discus Throw - Female

Position

© 0 N O g~ WON =

-
o

Athlete

Natalia Leszczynski (OVA)
Arielle Cannell (ES)
Isabella Hippel (ES)
Indy Brideson (UTAS)
Lauren Shelton (UTAS)
Rebecca Mathers (OVA)
Georgia Stalker (ES)
Nic Burns (UTAS)
Emma Little (SB)

Zoe Lockley (UTAS)

Discus Throw - Male

Position

oD b WN =

A WODN =

N =

Athlete

Josh Mason (NS)

Nick Graver (SB)
Christopher Sullivan (SB)
Luca Piano (SB)

Patrick Lyden (SB)
Nathan Wass (ES)

Oliver Vince (UTAS)
Nathan Hippel (ES)
Jenson Rudeforth (SB)
Wayne Fletcher (NS)

Jackson Mellor (UTAS)
William Robertson (OVA)

Daniel Smee (SB)
Alexander Kwa (SB)
David O'Brien (NS)

Hammer Throw - Female

Position
1

a b W N

=N

Athlete

Rachel Hosie (ES)
Isabella Hippel (ES)
Indy Brideson (UTAS)
Nic Burns (UTAS)
Rebecca Mathers (OVA)

Arielle Cannell (ES)
Natalia Leszczynski (OVA)

Hammer Throw - Male

Position
1

Athlete
Caleb Kirkpatrick (UTAS)

Wayne Fletcher (NS)
lan Cole (NS)

Result
37.17m
33.91m
30.41m
29.68m
26.98m
19.78m
18.65m
17.50m
15.15m
11.51m

Result
32.09m
21.62m
20.88m
20.69m
18.79m
17.61m
38.31m
35.60m
30.66m
13.70m
43.33m
21.09m
23.83m
21.70m
15.97m

Result
43.67m
40.43m
22.34m
17.81m
16.60m

50.13m
27.71m

Result
52.32m

24.32m
20.37m

WEIGHT
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

WEIGHT
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg
2kg

1kg
1kg
1kg
1kg

1.75kg
1.75kg

1.5kg
1.5kg
1.5kg

WEIGHT
4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

3kg
3kg

WEIGHT
6kg

4kg
4kg

Points
20
18
17
17
15
13
12
12
11
5

Points
18
14
14
13
13
12

20
19
17
1"

20
14

15
14
12

Points
20
19
13
12
11

20
15

Points
20

13
12



Javelin Throw - Female

Position Athlete

Rachel Hosie (ES)

Indy Brideson (UTAS)

Caitlin Stalker (ES)

Georgia Stalker (ES)

Zoe Lockley (UTAS)

Courtney Burgess-Martin (ES)

o abh WN =

Isabella Hippel (ES)
Mackenzie Graves (OVA)
Natalia Leszczynski (OVA)
Cathy McKeown (UTAS)
Emma Little (SB)

Abbie Graves (OVA)
Jemima Lennon (ES)

~N o g b~ WON -

1 Bella Quin (NS)

Javelin Throw - Male

Position Athlete

Cameron Mann (SB)
Simon Calvert (ES)

Nick Graver (SB)

Patrick Lyden (SB)
Nathan Wass (ES)
Christopher Sullivan (SB)
William Robertson (OVA)
Cameron Cranfield (SB)

© N o g b~ WON =

Nathan Hippel (ES)
Jacob Gardner (UTAS)
Joey Headley (SB)
David O'Brien (NS)

A WODN =

-

lan Cole (NS)
2 Wayne Fletcher (NS)

Result
27.42m
26.14m
25.52m
21.73m
11.68m
5.30m

30.62m
27.41m
26.95m
24.91m
16.03m
15.65m
11.04m

19.44m

Result

38.46m
34.63m
33.92m
27.11m
25.48m
22.20m
20.56m
18.38m
30.89m
25.58m
23.19m
12.78m
19.90m
4.03m

WEIGHT
600g
600g
600g
600g
600g
600g

500g
500g
5009
5009
5009
5009
5009

400g

WEIGHT
800g
800g
800g
800g
800g
800g
800g
800g

7009
700g
700g
700g

500g
500g

Points
15

15

15

13

5

5

17
15
15
15
1
11
5

12

Points
16
15
15
13
13
12
11
11

14
13
12
5



4 x 100 Metre Relay - Female

Position
1

Club
Eastern Suburbs

University of Tasmania

Sandy Bay

Northern Suburbs

Eastern Suburbs

Sandy Bay

Eastern Suburbs

Result
52.04

54.41

55.38

59.33

59.59

1:00.44

1:02.09

315
373
19

261

517
475
395
356

488
394
534
418

375
313
366
252

482
410
411
329

406
505
454
456

260
343
363
259

Bria Allen
Abbi Owen
Sophie Young
Emma Grubb

Bec Kovacic
Fideline Nkoso
Amy Wiggins
Madi Casey

Lilly Ellis
Violet Bennett
Stella Moore
Jess Lyndon

Emily Best

Alet le Grange
Bella Quin

Sarah Holmstrom

Georgia Stalker
Imogen Lennon
Jemima Lennon
Olivia Young

Prue Clarke
Tama Wratten
Hannah Sheen
Nao Koseki

Rachel Hosie
Isabella Hippel
Aaliyah Wass
Avrielle Cannell

Points
40

40

40

32

32

28

28



4 x 100 Metre Relay - Male

Position
1

10

1"

Club
Old Virgilians

Sandy Bay

Sandy Bay

Eastern Suburbs

Sandy Bay

Old Virgilians

Sandy Bay

Sandy Bay

Eastern Suburbs

Northern Suburbs

Northern Suburbs

Result
44.33

44.58

46.15

47.57

48.88

52.19

54.67

54.98

56.95

1:23.07

DQ

430
402
265
464

12

312
327
415

331
455
266
387

497
294
300
267

335
345
490
392

446
369
317
279

269
502
460
376

531
480
322
537

472
361
413
364

444
382
371
285

448
290
336

Fergus Fletcher
Jacob Despard
Alec Eiszele
Ryan Cooper

Jagga Pybus
Max Brideson
Jarred Gilroy
Oliver Elrick

Frank Villapana
Nick Graver
Cameron Mann
Jacob Sullivan

Dan Lemoto

Zarian Simcox
Simon Calvert
Sam Brownlow

Oliver Moore

Sam Essex

George Chesterman
Tommy Bennett

Oliver Nogajski
Alex Hanigan
Travis Round
Alexander McKillop

Christopher Sullivan
Addison Rowley
Alexander Kwa
Patrick Lyden

Angus McShane

Luca Hashimoto-Kress
Maverick Smalley
Johnathan Pullen

Billy French
Nathan Hippel
Matt Lennon
Nathan Wass

Cooper Smythe
Dylan Burnett

David Cresswell
Wayne Fletcher

Felix Wilkins

Logan Smythe
Liam Dawson
Brandon Clark

Points
40

40

40

36

36

32

24

24

24



Eastern Suburbs

Female
Athlete
Georgia Stalker
Caitlin Stalker
Sophie Young
Isabella Hippel
Jemima Lennon
Rachel Hosie
Olivia Young
Emma Grubb
Abbi Owen
Imogen Lennon
Arielle Cannell
Kiani Allen

Bria Allen
Grace Jacobson
Jana Allen
Natasha Williams
Aaliyah Wass
Tracy Keating
Ebony Webb
Elizabeth Leitch
Courtney Burgess-Martin
Male

Athlete

Nathan Wass
Billy French
Zarian Simcox
Simon Calvert
Sam Brownlow
Nathan Hippel
Luke Palmer
Conor Hicks
Brendan Cook
Ashton Ford
Dan Lemoto
Matt Lennon

Northern Suburbs

Female
Athlete

Alet le Grange
Bella Quin
Emily Best
Sarah Holmstrom
Sophie Connolly
Maeve Bylsma
Male

Athlete

Cooper Smythe
Wayne Fletcher
Brandon Clark
Logan Smythe
lan Cole

Henry Forbes
Dylan Burnett
Jackson Vukic
Felix Wilkins
Josh Mason
David O'Brien
Nicklas Laggar
David Cresswell

Points
73
64
64
34
20
16

Points
65
48
39
36
23
23
22
19
18
18
17
12

Points
88
85
65
60
60
55
51
48
47
46
45
40
37
36
30
30
27
26
20
15
5

Points
91
68
62
58
45
39
18
18
16
13
9
6

Points (YTD)
383
396
262
303
239
252
143
122
218
171
168
40
101
97
92
135
131
81
46
43

Points (YTD)
428
209
207
127
115
210
36
90
101
37
44
18

Points (YTD)

189
273
267
110
59

158

Points (YTD)

282
158
114
130
66
76
62
84
98
37
128
40
61



Sandy Bay

Female

Athlete

Lilly Ellis

Emma Little

Jess Lyndon
Violet Bennett
Tama Wratten
Prue Clarke
Stella Moore
Hannah Sheen
Nao Koseki

Anna Smee
Annie Pullen
Male

Athlete

Cameron Mann
Christopher Sullivan
Nick Graver
Lachlan Krelle
Jagga Pybus
Daniel Smee
Jarred Gilroy
Frank Villapana
Tommy Bennett
Sam Essex
Patrick Lyden
Alexander Kwa
George Chesterman
Addison Rowley
Oliver Elrick
Jenson Rudeforth
Jacob Sullivan
Cameron Cranfield
Max Brideson
Joey Headley
Oliver Moore
Johnathan Pullen
Maverick Smalley
Angus McShane
Ben Covington
Harrison McLeod
Sonny Pybus

Luca Hashimoto-Kress

Richter Marx
Oscar Lucas
Lachlan Sheen
Lachlan Pitt
Luca Piano
Chris Gates
Mark Lyden

Points
76
51
48
46
40
37
35
31
21
17
15

Points
78
77
75
52
50
50
49
47
47
43
42
39
38
37
30
30
29
29
28
27
26
23
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
13
13
5
5

Points (YTD)
222
105
57
133
98
139
35
106
127
159
49

Points (YTD)
333
392
301
130
164
359
221
164
130
158
68
102
112
88
113
74
172
162
206
115
109
23
84
21
20
48
57
48
123
48
78
94
41
20
10



Old Virgilians

Female

Athlete Points Points (YTD)
Natalia Leszczynski 50 285
Mackenzie Graves 45 89
Ella Coad 33 94
Jemima Geappen 31 31
Abbie Graves 31 56
Rebecca Mathers 24 116
Ella Atkins 20 60
Georgia Chambers 18 91
Male

Athlete Points Points (YTD)
Jacob Despard 50 139
Ryan Cooper 50 100
Alec Eiszele 48 153
William Robertson 45 154
Oliver Nogajski 44 155
Fergus Fletcher 28 145
Alex Hanigan 27 100
Alexander McKillop 24 96
Travis Round 23 148
Robert Elkerton 20 20
Oliver Morgan 5 97

University of Tasmania

Female

Athlete Points Points (YTD)
Lauren Shelton 63 131
Bec Kovacic 49 49
Neve Hagan 48 161
Fideline Nkoso 48 94
Indy Brideson 45 174
Madi Casey 44 122
Amy Wiggins 43 148
Nic Burns 24 86
Kate Fox 17 33
Zoe Lockley 15 73
Cathy McKeown 15 138
Male

Athlete Points Points (YTD)
Benjamin Korotki 38 84
Lachlan Fox 35 104
Henry Madsen 34 70
Jacob Gardner 32 78
Nick Earl 20 120
Gabriel Dennison 20 57
Caleb Kirkpatrick 20 88
Jackson Mellor 20 160
Oliver Vince 20 94
Bailey Murzecki-Hince 20 39
Jinyou Ma 16 40

Christopher Bren 14 14



